
NSO(FIRE) Physics Validation Review Committee
March 30 1:30 pm to March 31 4:00 pm

Hampton Inn
20260 Goldenrod Lane

Germantown, Maryland, US, 20876

Stewart Prager, (Chair) Univ of Wisc  608-262-7768 accepted
Earl Marmar,  MIT, 617-253-5455 accepted
Scott Parker,  Univ of Colorado  303-492-3292 accepted
Jerry Navratil, Columbia University 212-854-4496 teleconference part time
Ray Fonck. Univ of Wisc 608-263-7799 accepted
John Menard- PPPL 609-243-2037 accepted
Dalton Schnack,  SAIC 858-826-6021 accepted
Rejan Boivin GA  858-455-4736 accepted
Peter  Mioduszewski ORNL 865-574-2715 accepted
Michael Bell, PPPL 609-243-3282 accepted
Farrokh Najmabadi, UCSD 858-534-7869 accepted
Craig Petty, GA, 858-455-2831 accepted
Paul Bonoli, MIT 617-253-0992 accepted
Boris Breizman, Texas 512-471-6123 accepted
Ned Sauthoff, PPPL  609-243-3207 accepted
Curt Bolton, OFES Contract  Monitor 301-903-4914

Email address list:
scprager@facstaff.wisc.edu, mbell@pppl.gov, boivin@fusion.gat.com, bonoli@psfc.mit.edu,
breizman@mail.utexas.edu, fonck@engr.wisc.edu, marmar@psfc.mit.edu, jmenard@pppl.gov,
mioduszewspk@ornl.gov, najmabadi@fusion.ucsd.edu, navratil@columbia.edu,
scott.parker@colorado.edu, petty@fusion.gat.com, sauthoff@pppl.gov, schnack@cox.net


